



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3221 of 2023

BRAJKISHOR TIWARI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<p>23/04/2026</p> <p>Pathak</p>	<p>Mr. Aman Upadhyay, Adv. for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Verma Dabhadkar, PL for the State. Learned State Counsel is directed to make available original file of departmental proceeding on the next date of hearing. List the case after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge</p>
---------------------------------	--